System Sensor’s SpectrAlert® SP2C series ceiling speaker/strobes represent the
combination of leading-edge strobe and speaker technology with a design specifically
intended for ceiling mount applications.
Technology. SpectrAlert SP2C ceiling speaker/strobes combine the low current
draw of the ceiling mount SpectrAlert strobes, with the intelligible, fidelity
sound quality of the SpectrAlert SP200 series evacuation speaker.
Flexibility. Like all SpectrAlert products, the SP2C series ceiling speaker/strobes
feature the flexibility to meet a wide variety of applications. The 24 volt strobe

U.S. Patent Nos.
6,049,446     6,057,778     D424,465
Ordering Information/Current Draw
Description Model No. (White) Candela
FWR Max. Operating Current – Strobe
(mA RMS)
DC Max. Operating Current – Strobe
(mA RMS)
Ceiling Speaker/Strobes SP2C2415 15 68 64
SP2C241575 15/75 77 78
SP2C2430 30 107 113
SP2C2475 75 197 205
SP2C2495 95 239 274
SP2C24115 115 298 325
SP2C24177 177 399 489
Surface-mount back box skirt BBSCW
Sync•Circuit™ Module MDLW Voltage Average Current (mA) Peak Current (mA) In-rush Current (mA)
DC FWR DC FWR DC FWR
12 10 12 30 31 87 122